U13 TRAVEL TEAMS - SUNDAY PRACTICE SCHEDULE

DAY DATE MIKES FIELD
Sun 2026-01-04 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-01-04 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-01-11 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-01-11 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-01-18 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-01-18 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-01-25 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-01-25 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-02-01 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-02-01 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-02-08 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-02-08 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-02-15 no soccer Cancelled by City of Lloyd
Sun 2026-02-15 no soccer Cancelled by City of Lloyd
Sat 2026-02-21 630-730 U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 |U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2
SATURDAY location at the VAULT location at the VAULT
Sat 2026-02-21 230-830 u13 BOY§ TRAVEL FULL FIELD
SATURDAY location at the VAULT
Sun 2026-03-01 630-730
U11 GIRLSTRAVEL 1/2 | U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2
Sun 2026-03-01 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD
Sun 2026-03-08 no soccer Cancelled by City of Lloyd
Sun 2026-03-08 no soccer Cancelled by City of Lloyd




